

(((H1500008502 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

To:

Account Name	:	LICENSE EXAM SERVICES
Account Number	:	120120000042
Phone	:	(941)706-2336
Fax Number	:	(866)473-0571

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. GUILLERMO@AMMIRATA.NET Email Address:

Certificate of Status	0
tified Copy	0
Page Count	07
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

AM 10: 00

15 JAN 12

RECEIVED

JAN 1 3 2015 **T. HAMPTON**

1/1 ·

To: +18506176383 Fax: +18506176383 Page 4 of 7 01/12/2015 9:01 From: Robin O'Connor Fax: (866) 473-0571 **COVER LETTER** TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** GRID SQUAD LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: **GUILLERMO M AMMIRATA** Name of Person GRID SQUAD LLC Firm/Company 788 NW 127TH AVE. Address CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 City/State and Zip Code GUILLERMO@AMMIRATA.NET E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 816-1557 **GUILLERMO M AMMIRATA** 951 Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, □ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS:" STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Reg Divi Clif 266

Division of Corporations

Tallaliassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

n: Robin O'Connor	Fax: (866) 473-0571	To: +18506176383	Fax: +18506176383	•	01/12/2015 9:01
			O		
		ARTICLES OF (-	N	
)F	•	
_			UAD LLC		
	(<u>Name of</u>	the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	<u>any as it now appears on (</u> Liability Company)	<u>our records.</u>)	
			(T))	02/14/2014	
	1 4 47	imited Liability Company 000026338	were filed on		and assigned
Florida docum	ent number	<u></u> .			
This amendme	nt is submitted to amend	the following:			
4 16 c ··· ··· ··					
A. II amendin	ig name, <u>enter the new</u>	name of the limited liab			
		GRIDSQU			
The new name nu	ist be distinguishable and end	d with the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new pri	ncipal offices address, i	if applicable:		- · · · ·	
(Principal official	<u>ce address MUST BE A</u>	STREET ADDRESS)			TAL 15
				·	LAR A T
					TAR TAS
Enter new ma	iling address, if applica	able:			12 ×
(Mailing addro	ess <u>MAY BE A POST O</u>	FFICE BOX)			
					TATE
			_ <u></u>		En u
		ent and/or registered o		r records, <u>ente</u>	r the name of the ne
registered age	<u>nt and/or the new regis</u>	stered office address her	<u>·e</u> :		
NT	e of New Registered Age	<u>:nt</u> :			
Name	Registered Office Addre	:881			
	Constant of the state of the st		Enter Florula si	treet address	
				. Florida	
			Οιη	, Florida _	Zip Code

.+

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

II Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

From: Robin O'Connor Fax: (866) 473-0571 To: +18506176383 Fax: +18506176383 Page 6 of 7 01/12/2015 9:01 • If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or</u>
<u>Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

.

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
<u></u>			🗖 Add
			Remove
			🗅 Add
		Remove	
			ALL JA T
			AHASSEE P
		AHASSEE FURTHER	
		<u></u>	
			🗖 Add
		Remove	
			Add
			Remove



From: Rabin O'Connor	Fax: (866) 473-0671	To: +18506176383	Fax: +18506176383	Page 7 of 7 01/12/2015 9:01
•		·		
E. Effec (The ef	tive date, if other than t fective date must be specific, c ate this document is filed by the	he date of filing:	t or filed date and cannot be a	optional) nore than 90 days after
. Date	JANUARY	9 20	15	
		$\langle \cdot \rangle$		
	' 	Signature of a member or	authorized representative of	a member
		GUILLEF	MO M AMMIRATA	
		Typed or	printed name of signee	

Page 3 of 3

۰. ۱

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE